

JOHN BEL EDWARDS Governor's Office of Programs and Planning Children's Cabinet

PUBLIC MEETING NOTICE

Children's Cabinet Board Meeting

December 10, 2020 | 10:30am- 12:00pm

****Please Note Meeting will be held via Zoom ****

AGENDA

Presiding, Dr. Dana R. Hunter Director, Children's Cabinet

1. Call meeting to order

Dr. Dana R. Hunter Children's Cabinet

Michele Rabalais

State of Louisiana

State of Louisiana

Kathleen Richey, JD

CCAB Chair

CC/LCTF Exec. Assistant

Governor John Bel Edwards

First Lady Donna Edwards

Children's Cabinet members

- 2. Roll Call
- 3. Welcome
- 4. Remarks
- 5. Approval of Minutes
- 6. CCAB Budget Item Presentations
 - a. Joint Committee Presentation
 - b. Family Stability
 - c. Vulnerable Youth
- Program/Policy Updates/2021 Vision/Needs Children's Cabinet members
 Next Steps Dr. Dana R. Hunter
- 9. Other Business
- **10. Public Comments**
- 11. Adjournment